
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 WP0: Prototype Review and Revision 7 days Mon 13.02.06 Sun 19.02.06
2 XML Handling 7 days Mon 13.02.06 Sun 19.02.06

3 Widget Set Determination 7 days Mon 13.02.06 Sun 19.02.06

4 WP1: Project Management 17 days Wed 08.02.06 Fri 24.02.06
5 Living Schedule 4 days Wed 08.02.06 Sat 11.02.06

6 Design Review 4 days Fri 17.02.06 Mon 20.02.06

7 Configuration Management Plan 8 days Fri 17.02.06 Fri 24.02.06

8 Project Web Page 4 days Mon 20.02.06 Thu 23.02.06

9 WP2: Animation Editor & Player Development 95 days Fri 10.02.06 Mon 15.05.06
10 Model Research 15 days Mon 13.02.06 Mon 27.02.06

11 Animation Player Implementation 47 days Fri 10.02.06 Tue 28.03.06

12 Animation Editor Implementation 53 days Thu 16.02.06 Sun 09.04.06

13 Integration of Player & Editor 3 days Sun 09.04.06 Tue 11.04.06

14 First Release Alpha Testing 1 day Wed 12.04.06 Wed 12.04.06

15 First Release Beta Testing & Debugging 2 days Thu 13.04.06 Fri 14.04.06

16 First Release 0 days Fri 14.04.06 Fri 14.04.06

17 Improvements 20 days Sun 23.04.06 Fri 12.05.06

18 Final Release Alpha Testing 1 day Sat 13.05.06 Sat 13.05.06

19 Final Release Beta Testing & Debugging 2 days Sun 14.05.06 Mon 15.05.06

20 WP3: GUI Implementation 67 days Thu 02.03.06 Sun 07.05.06
21 GUI Implementation 29 days Thu 02.03.06 Thu 30.03.06

22 First Release Alpha Testing 1 day Fri 31.03.06 Fri 31.03.06

23 First Release Beta Testing & Debugging 2 days Sat 01.04.06 Sun 02.04.06

24 First Release 0 days Sun 02.04.06 Sun 02.04.06

25 Improvements 12 days Sun 23.04.06 Thu 04.05.06

26 Final Release Alpha Testing 1 day Fri 05.05.06 Fri 05.05.06

27 Final Release Beta Testing & Debugging 2 days Sat 06.05.06 Sun 07.05.06

28 WP4: Educational Tools Development 73 days Tue 28.02.06 Thu 11.05.06
29 Vocabulary Based Lesson Editor Development 32 days Tue 28.02.06 Fri 31.03.06

30 Exam Editor Development 28 days Tue 28.02.06 Mon 27.03.06
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

31 The Initials Game Development 21 days Tue 28.02.06 Mon 20.03.06

32 Dictionary Implementation 47 days Tue 28.02.06 Sat 15.04.06

33 First Release Alpha Testing 1 day Sun 16.04.06 Sun 16.04.06

34 First Release Beta Testing & Debugging 2 days Mon 17.04.06 Tue 18.04.06

35 First Release 0 days Tue 18.04.06 Tue 18.04.06

36 Improvements 16 days Sun 23.04.06 Mon 08.05.06

37 Final Release Alpha Testing 1 day Tue 09.05.06 Tue 09.05.06

38 Final Release Beta Testing & Debugging 2 days Wed 10.05.06 Thu 11.05.06

39 WP5: Finalizing Package 39 days Fri 14.04.06 Mon 22.05.06
40 Integrating Modules 4 days Fri 14.04.06 Mon 17.04.06

41 First Release Alpha Testing 0 days Mon 17.04.06 Mon 17.04.06

42 First Release Beta Testing & Debugging 2 days Tue 18.04.06 Wed 19.04.06

43 First Release 0 days Wed 19.04.06 Wed 19.04.06

44 Improvements 30 days Thu 20.04.06 Fri 19.05.06

45 Final Release Alpha Testing 1 day Sat 20.05.06 Sat 20.05.06

46 Final Release Beta Testing & Debugging 2 days Sun 21.05.06 Mon 22.05.06

47 Final Release 0 days Mon 22.05.06 Mon 22.05.06

30.01 06.02 13.02 20.02 27.02
01 February 11 February 21 February 01 March

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 2

Project: livingSchedule
Date: Sun 12.02.06



Umut, İbrahim

Utku, Kaan

Kaan, İbrahim

Sağnak

Kaan, İbrahim

14.04

Utku, Umut

Sağnak

Utku, Umut

Sağnak, Utku

Sağnak, Utku

Sağnak, Utku

02.04

Sağnak, Utku

Kaan, İbrahim

Utku

İbrahim

Umut

06.03 13.03 20.03 27.03 03.04 10.04 17.04 24.04 01.05 08.05 15.05 22.05 29.05
11 March 21 March 01 April 11 April 21 April 01 May 11 May 21 May 01 June

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 3

Project: livingSchedule
Date: Sun 12.02.06



Sağnak

kaan

All

All

18.04

All

Kaan, Umut

All

All

17.04

All

19.04

All

All

All

22.05

06.03 13.03 20.03 27.03 03.04 10.04 17.04 24.04 01.05 08.05 15.05 22.05 29.05
11 March 21 March 01 April 11 April 21 April 01 May 11 May 21 May 01 June

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 4

Project: livingSchedule
Date: Sun 12.02.06


